Date
8/22/22
8/31/22

9/1/22

9/1/22

9/7/22

9/8/22

9/8/22
9/13/22
9/14/22
9/15/22
9/15/22
9/19/22
9/19/22
9/20/22
9/21/22
9/21/22
9/22/22
9/26/22
9/27/22
9/27/22
9/29/22
9/29/22
10/3/22
10/3/22
10/4/22
10/5/22

Madison Athletics Calendar 2022-2023

Sport

Fall Sports Begin

Football
Cross Country
Volleyball
Football
Cross Country
Volleyball
Volleyball
Football
Cross Country
Volleyball
Cross Country
Volleyball
Football
Cross Country
Volleyball
Football
Football
Cross Country
Volleyball
Cross Country
Volleyball
Volleyball
Football
Cross Country
Volleyball

Opponent

Washington
Lincoln
Washington
Lincoln
Gregory
Kennedy
Gregory
Kennedy
Scullen
Fischer
Jefferson
Hill
Jefferson
Crone
Still
Washington
Lincoln
Still
Crone

Franklin Invitational

Lincoln
Scullen
Kennedy
Washington
Granger

Site

Madison
Madison

7 Washington/8 Madison

Lincoln
Gregory Middle School
7 Kennedy/8 Madison

7 Madison/8 Gregory
Madison
Scullen Middle School
7 Madison/8 Fischer
Jefferson
7 Hill/8 Madison
Jefferson
Madison
7 Madison/8 Still
Washington
Madison
Still Middle School
7 Crone/8 Madison

Northside Park (Wheaton)

7 Madison/8 Lincoln
7 Scullen/8 Madison
Kennedy
Madison
7 Madison/8 Granger

Time

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00PM AA
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00PM AA
4:00PM AA
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00PM AA
4:00 PM
4:00PM AA
4:00 PM
4:30-5:00PM*
4:00PM AA
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00PM A
4:00 PM
4:00PM A
4:00PM A
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00PM A



10/5/22
10/11/22
10/11/22
10/12/22
10/13/22
10/13/22
10/17/22
10/17/22
10/18/22
10/19/22
10/19/22
10/20/22
10/24/22
10/27/22

11/2/22

11/3/22

11/7/22

11/9/22
11/10/22
11/14/22
11/15/22
11/16/22
11/28/22
11/29/22
11/30/22
12/1/22
12/5/22
12/6/22
12/7/22

Football
Cross Country
Volleyball
Football
Volleyball
Football
Volleyball
Football
Volleyball
Cross Country
Volleyball
Volleyball
Boys Basketball
Wrestling
Boys Basketball
Wrestling
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Wrestling
Boys Basketball
Wrestling
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Wrestling
Boys Basketball
Wrestling
Boys Basketball
Wrestling
Boys Basketball

Jefferson
Kennedy
Jefferson
NPC Tournament Rnd. 1 TBD
Washington
NPC Tournament Rnd. 2 TBD
NPC Tournament Rnd 1: TBD
NPC Tournament Rnd. 3 TBD
NPC Tournament Rnd 2: TBD
NPC Conference Meet
NPC Tournament Rnd 3: TBD
NPC Tournament Rnd 4: TBD
Tryouts begin
Practice Begins
Washington
Scullen
Kennedy
Gregory
Crone
Fischer
Kennedy
Hill
Still
Granger
Crone
Gregory
Lincoln
Lincoln
Scullen

Madison
Kennedy Jr. High
7 Jefferson/8 Madison

TBD

7 Madison/8 Washington
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

Frontier Park, Naperville
TBD
TBD

7 Washington/8 Madison
Madison
7 Kennedy/8 Madison
7 Madison/8 Gregory
Madison
7 Madison/8 Fischer
Kennedy
7 Hill/8 Madison
7 Madison/8 Still
Granger
7 Crone/8 Madison
Madison
7 Madison/8 Lincoln
Madison
7 Scullen/8 Madison

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00PM A
4:00 PM
4:00PM A
4:00 PM
TBD
4:00 PM
TBD
4:00 PM
TBD
TBD

4:00PM AA
4:30-5:00PM*
4:00PM AA
4:00PM AA
4:30-5:00PM*
4:00PM AA
4:00 PM
4:00PM AA
4:00PM AA
4:00 PM
4:00PM A
4:30-5:00PM*
4:00PM A
4:00 PM
4:00PM A



12/8/22
12/12/22
12/13/22
12/14/22
12/15/22
12/19/22
12/19/22
12/20/22
12/21/22
12/21/22

1/10/23

1/12/23

1/14/23

1/19/23

1/31/23

2/2/23
2/7/23
2/9/23

2/13/23
2/15/23
2/16/23
2/21/23
2/23/23
2/27/23

3/1/23
3/6/23
3/8/23
3/14/23
3/15/23

Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Wrestling
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Wrestling
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball

Granger
Jefferson
Washington
Washington
NPC Tournament Rnd 1: TBD
NPC Tournament Rnd 2: TBD
Jefferson
NPC Tournament Rnd 3: TBD
NPC Tournament Rnd 4: TBD
Hill
Still
Fischer
NPC Tournament
Tryouts begin
Washington
Kennedy
Gregory
Fischer
Hill
Still
Crone
Lincoln
Scullen
Granger
Jefferson
Washington
NPC Tournament Rnd 1: TBD
NPC Tournament Rnd 2: TBD
NPC Tournament Rnd 3: TBD

7 Madison/8 Granger
7 Jefferson/8 Madison
7 Madison/8 Washington
Washington
TBD
TBD
Jefferson
TBD
TBD
Hill
Madison
Madison

Naperville North High School

7 Washington/8 Madison
7 Kennedy/8 Madison
7 Madison/8 Gregory
7 Madison/8 Fischer

7 Hill/8 Madison
7 Madison/8 Still
7 Crone/8 Madison
7 Madison/8 Lincoln
7 Scullen/8 Madison
7 Madison/8 Granger
7 Jefferson/8 Madison
7 Madison/8 Washington
TBD
TBD
TBD

4:00PM A
4:00PM A
4:00PM A
4:00 PM
TBD
TBD
4:00 PM
TBD
TBD
4:00 PM
4:30-5:00PM*
4:30-5:00PM*
8:00 AM

4:00PM AA
4:00PM AA
4:00PM AA
4:00PM AA
4:00PM AA
4:00PM AA
4:00PM A
4:00PM A
4:00PM A
4:00PM A
4:00PM A
4:00PM A
TBD
TBD
TBD



3/16/23 Girls Basketball NPC Tournament Rnd 4: TBD TBD TBD

* Time depends on school's arrival



