Date	Sport	Opponent	Site	Time
/22/22	Fall Sports Begin			
/31/22	Football	Washington	Madison	4:00 PM
9/1/22	Cross Country	Lincoln	Madison	4:00 PM
9/1/22	Volleyball	Washington	7 Washington/8 Madison	4:00PM AA
9/7/22	Football	Lincoln	Lincoln	4:00 PM
9/8/22	Cross Country	Gregory	Gregory Middle School	4:00 PM
9/8/22	Volleyball	Kennedy	7 Kennedy/8 Madison	4:00PM AA
/13/22	Volleyball	Gregory	7 Madison/8 Gregory	4:00PM AA
/14/22	Football	Kennedy	Madison	4:00 PM
/15/22	Cross Country	Scullen	Scullen Middle School	4:00 PM
/15/22	Volleyball	Fischer	7 Madison/8 Fischer	4:00PM AA
/19/22	Cross Country	Jefferson	Jefferson	4:00 PM
/19/22	Volleyball	Hill	7 Hill/8 Madison	4:00PM AA
/20/22	Football	Jefferson	Jefferson	4:00 PM
/21/22	Cross Country	Crone	Madison	4:30-5:00PM*
/21/22	Volleyball	Still	7 Madison/8 Still	4:00PM AA
/22/22	Football	Washington	Washington	4:00 PM
/26/22	Football	Lincoln	Madison	4:00 PM
/27/22	Cross Country	Still	Still Middle School	4:00 PM
/27/22	Volleyball	Crone	7 Crone/8 Madison	4:00PM A
/29/22	Cross Country	Franklin Invitational	Northside Park (Wheaton)	4:00 PM
/29/22	Volleyball	Lincoln	7 Madison/8 Lincoln	4:00PM A
0/3/22	Volleyball	Scullen	7 Scullen/8 Madison	4:00PM A
0/3/22	Football	Kennedy	Kennedy	4:00 PM
0/4/22	Cross Country	Washington	Madison	4:00 PM
0/5/22	Volleyball	Granger	7 Madison/8 Granger	4:00PM A

10/5/22	Football	Jefferson	Madison	4:00 PM
10/11/22	Cross Country	Kennedy	Kennedy Jr. High	4:00 PM
10/11/22	Volleyball	Jefferson	7 Jefferson/8 Madison	4:00PM A
10/12/22	Football	NPC Tournament Rnd. 1 TBD	TBD	4:00 PM
10/13/22	Volleyball	Washington	7 Madison/8 Washington	4:00PM A
10/13/22	Football	NPC Tournament Rnd. 2 TBD	TBD	4:00 PM
10/17/22	Volleyball	NPC Tournament Rnd 1: TBD	TBD	TBD
10/17/22	Football	NPC Tournament Rnd. 3 TBD	TBD	4:00 PM
10/18/22	Volleyball	NPC Tournament Rnd 2: TBD	TBD	TBD
10/19/22	Cross Country	NPC Conference Meet	Frontier Park, Naperville	4:00 PM
10/19/22	Volleyball	NPC Tournament Rnd 3: TBD	TBD	TBD
10/20/22	Volleyball	NPC Tournament Rnd 4: TBD	TBD	TBD
10/24/22	Boys Basketball	Tryouts begin		
10/27/22	Wrestling	Practice Begins		
11/2/22	Boys Basketball	Washington	7 Washington/8 Madison	4:00PM AA
11/3/22	Wrestling	Scullen	Madison	4:30-5:00PM*
11/7/22	Boys Basketball	Kennedy	7 Kennedy/8 Madison	4:00PM AA
11/9/22	Boys Basketball	Gregory	7 Madison/8 Gregory	4:00PM AA
11/10/22	Wrestling	Crone	Madison	4:30-5:00PM*
11/14/22	Boys Basketball	Fischer	7 Madison/8 Fischer	4:00PM AA
11/15/22	Wrestling	Kennedy	Kennedy	4:00 PM
11/16/22	Boys Basketball	Hill	7 Hill/8 Madison	4:00PM AA
11/28/22	Boys Basketball	Still	7 Madison/8 Still	4:00PM AA
11/29/22	Wrestling	Granger	Granger	4:00 PM
11/30/22	Boys Basketball	Crone	7 Crone/8 Madison	4:00PM A
12/1/22	Wrestling	Gregory	Madison	4:30-5:00PM*
12/5/22	Boys Basketball	Lincoln	7 Madison/8 Lincoln	4:00PM A
12/6/22	Wrestling	Lincoln	Madison	4:00 PM
12/7/22	Boys Basketball	Scullen	7 Scullen/8 Madison	4:00PM A

12/8/22	Boys Basketball	Granger	7 Madison/8 Granger	4:00PM A
12/12/22	Boys Basketball	Jefferson	7 Jefferson/8 Madison	4:00PM A
12/13/22	Boys Basketball	Washington	7 Madison/8 Washington	4:00PM A
12/14/22	Wrestling	Washington	Washington	4:00 PM
12/15/22	Boys Basketball	NPC Tournament Rnd 1: TBD	TBD	TBD
12/19/22	Boys Basketball	NPC Tournament Rnd 2: TBD	TBD	TBD
12/19/22	Wrestling	Jefferson	Jefferson	4:00 PM
12/20/22	Boys Basketball	NPC Tournament Rnd 3: TBD	TBD	TBD
12/21/22	Boys Basketball	NPC Tournament Rnd 4: TBD	TBD	TBD
12/21/22	Wrestling	Hill	Hill	4:00 PM
1/10/23	Wrestling	Still	Madison	4:30-5:00PM*
1/12/23	Wrestling	Fischer	Madison	4:30-5:00PM*
1/14/23	Wrestling	NPC Tournament	Naperville North High School	8:00 AM
1/19/23	Girls Basketball	Tryouts begin		
1/31/23	Girls Basketball	Washington	7 Washington/8 Madison	4:00PM AA
2/2/23	Girls Basketball	Kennedy	7 Kennedy/8 Madison	4:00PM AA
2/7/23	Girls Basketball	Gregory	7 Madison/8 Gregory	4:00PM AA
2/9/23	Girls Basketball	Fischer	7 Madison/8 Fischer	4:00PM AA
2/13/23	Girls Basketball	Hill	7 Hill/8 Madison	4:00PM AA
2/15/23	Girls Basketball	Still	7 Madison/8 Still	4:00PM AA
2/16/23	Girls Basketball	Crone	7 Crone/8 Madison	4:00PM A
2/21/23	Girls Basketball	Lincoln	7 Madison/8 Lincoln	4:00PM A
2/23/23	Girls Basketball	Scullen	7 Scullen/8 Madison	4:00PM A
2/27/23	Girls Basketball	Granger	7 Madison/8 Granger	4:00PM A
3/1/23	Girls Basketball	Jefferson	7 Jefferson/8 Madison	4:00PM A
3/6/23	Girls Basketball	Washington	7 Madison/8 Washington	4:00PM A
3/8/23	Girls Basketball	NPC Tournament Rnd 1: TBD	TBD	TBD
3/14/23	Girls Basketball	NPC Tournament Rnd 2: TBD	TBD	TBD
3/15/23	Girls Basketball	NPC Tournament Rnd 3: TBD	TBD	TBD

3/16/23	Girls Basketball	NPC Tournament Rnd 4: TBD	TBD	TBD	
			* Time depends on school's arrival		